COMPLETE CARE AT BARN HILL LLC

YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

Current year

Medicaid

Medicaid - Managed Care
Private

Medicare

Medicare Part A bad debts
Commercial HMO
Medicare HMO

Medicaid HMO

Hospice

Total current year

Miscellaneous
Therapy
Other

TOTAL REVENUES

(a limited liability company)
REVENUES

$

$

392,663
7,613,815
2,225,390
7,056,374

(164,095)

398,742
2,898,513

120,999

148,778

20,691,179

552,017
2,447

554,464

21,245,643




