COMPLETE CARE AT BARN HILL LLC (a limited liability company) REVENUES YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

Current year		
Medicaid	\$	392,663
Medicaid - Managed Care		7,613,815
Private		2,225,390
Medicare		7,056,374
Medicare Part A bad debts		(164,095)
Commercial HMO		398,742
Medicare HMO		2,898,513
Medicaid HMO		120,999
Hospice	_	148,778
Total current year		20,691,179
Total cultent year	_	20,071,177
Miscellaneous		
Therapy		552,017
Other		2,447
		554,464

\$ 21,245,643

TOTAL REVENUES